
Timetable

361 Dungarvan to Youghal
Day: Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays	

DUNGARVAN TO YOUGHAL

Departs Stops Stop 
Number Monday to Sunday & Public Holidays

Dungarvan Davitt's Quay 216321 07:00 09:00 10:45 12:40 14:00 16:15 17:45 20:00 22:00

Dungarvan Bypass The Spring 216391 07:06 09:06 10:51 12:46 14:06 16:21 17:51 20:06 22:06

Pulla South Marine Bar 11632 07:14 09:14 10:59 12:54 14:14 16:29 17:59 20:14 22:14

Pulla North An Seanachai 10541 07:16 09:16 11:01 12:56 14:16 16:31 18:01 20:16 22:16

Maoil an Choirnigh Ionad Pobail na Rinne 11633 07:24 09:24 11:09 13:04 14:24 16:39 18:09 20:24 22:24

An Rinn Opposite Oifig an 
Phoist (Post Office) 11634 07:27 09:27 11:12 13:07 14:27 16:42 18:12 20:27 22:27

Baile na nGall Imearlann (Playground) 11827 07:29 09:29 11:14 13:09 14:29 16:44 18:14 20:29 22:29

Heilbhic Opposite Tigh Uí 
Mhuirithe (Murray's) 11829 07:32 09:32 11:17 13:12 14:32 16:47 18:17 20:32 22:32

Barr na Stuac Eastát Bharr na Stuac 11635 07:48 09:48 11:33 13:28 14:48 17:03 18:33 20:48 22:48

An Sean Phobal Opposite Halla Colmán 11636 07:49 09:49 11:34 13:29 14:49 17:04 18:34 20:49 22:49

Ardmore Main Street 330101 08:05 10:05 11:50 13:45 15:05 17:20 18:50 21:05 23:05

Ardmore National 
School National School 244611 08:07 10:07 11:52 13:47 15:07 17:22 18:52 21:07 23:07

Youghal North Dominic Collins Place 216341 08:23 10:23 12:08 14:03 15:23 17:38 19:08 21:23 23:23

The Mall Youghal The Mall 244651 08:26 10:26 12:11 14:06 15:26 17:41 19:11 21:26 23:26

A

B

Route

361
Youghal to
Dungarvan

Waterford



Timetable

361 Youghal to Dungarvan
Tel:  058 22076 

Email: info@locallinkwaterford.ie 
Web: www.locallinkwaterford.ie

Operated by:  
TFI Local Link Waterford,  
The Court House, T.F. Meagher St,  
Dungarvan, Co. Waterford

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
student and child fares. Cash is accepted and 
Free Travel Pass holders and children under 5 
years travel for free.

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call  
TFI Local Link Waterford.

You can use the TFI Leap Card to pay 
for your ticket. For further details, visit: 
transportforireland.ie

Information correct at time of print: April 2025

Service does not operate on Christmas Day.

For more information

Day: Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

YOUGHAL TO DUNGARVAN

Departs Stops Stop 
Number Monday to Sunday & Public Holidays

The Mall Youghal The Mall 244651 07:15 08:45 11:00 12:20 14:35 15:45 18:15 19:30 22:00

Youghal North Post Office 216201 07:18 08:48 11:03 12:23 14:38 15:48 18:18 19:33 22:03

Ardmore National 
School

Opposite National 
School 244591 07:36 09:06 11:21 12:41 14:56 16:06 18:36 19:51 22:21

Ardmore Main Street 330101 07:38 09:08 11:23 12:43 14:58 16:08 18:38 19:53 22:23

An Sean Phobal Halla Colmán 11830 07:54 09:24 11:39 12:59 15:14 16:24 18:54 20:09 22:39

Barr na Stuac Eastát Bharr na 
Stuac 11514 07:55 09:25 11:40 13:00 15:15 16:25 18:55 20:10 22:40

Baile na nGall Imearlann 
(Playground) 11827 08:10 09:40 11:55 13:15 15:30 16:40 19:10 20:25 22:55

Heilbhic Opposite Tigh Uí 
Mhuirithe (Murray's) 11829 08:13 09:43 11:58 13:18 15:33 16:43 19:13 20:28 22:58

An Rinn Oifig an Phoist 
(Post Office) 11828 08:18 09:48 12:03 13:23 15:38 16:48 19:18 20:33 23:03

Maoil an Choirnigh Ionad Pobail na 
Rinne 11826 08:21 09:51 12:06 13:26 15:41 16:51 19:21 20:36 23:06

Pulla North An Seanachai 10541 08:29 09:59 12:14 13:34 15:49 16:59 19:29 20:44 23:14

Pulla South Opposite Marine 
Bar 11515 08:31 10:01 12:16 13:36 15:51 17:01 19:31 20:46 23:16

Dungarvan Bypass The Spring 216271 08:39 10:09 12:24 13:44 15:59 17:09 19:39 20:54 23:24

Dungarvan Davitt's Quay 356171 08:45 10:15 12:30 13:50 16:05 17:15 19:45 21:00 23:30
TFI LIVE TFI GO

Leap 
Top-Up app


